
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

18 

 

 

2:30-5 

 

19 

 

 

2:30-5 

 

20 

 

 

2:30-5 

 

21 

 

 

2:30-5 

 

22 

 

 

2:30-5 

 

23 

 

Scrimmage 

home vs. 

Henderson 

10:00 

Arrive at 

9:15am 

25 

 

 

11:10 –1:15 

 

 

26 

 

 

11:10 –1:15 

 

27 

 

 

10-12 

 

28 

 

 

Thanksgiving 

off 

29 

 

 

10-12 

 

30 

 

Scrimmage 

home vs. GV 

10:30  

Arrive at 9:45 

November 2019 



Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

2 

 

2:30-5 

 

3 

 

2:30-5 

 

4 

 

2:30-5 

 

5 

 

2:30-5 

 

6 

Girls home  

Wildcat Classic 

Schedule attached 

 

7             

Girls home  

Wildcat Classic 

Schedule attached 

 

 

9 
 

2:30-5 

 

10 

Home  

PV 5:30 / 7 

Arrive 4:45 

 

11 
230-4 

 

12 

@  

Boyertown 

Leave 

5:30 / 7 

 

13 

 

2:30-5 

 

14 

 

10-12 

 
 

 

 

16 

 

2:30-5 

 

17 

@  

Norristown  

Leave 

5:30 / 7 

 

18 

 

2:30-5 

 

19 

Home 

Pottstown 

5:30 / 7 

Arrive 4:45 

 

20 

 

2:30-5 

 

21 

@  

Upper Merion 

Leave 

5:30 / 7 

 

23 

10-12  

 

24 

Off 

 

25 

X– Mas Off 
26 

Girls  

KSA Universal 

Florida Trip 

 

27 

Girls 

KSA Universal 

Florida Trip 

 

28 

Girls  

KSA Universal 

Florida Trip  

 

December 2019 



Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

30 

 

10-12 

 

31 

 

10-12 

 

1 

 

Off 

2 

 

2:30 - 5pm 

 

3 

Home  

SF 5:30 / 7 

Arrive 4:45 

4     
 

8-10 
 

6 

2:30-5 

 

7 

@ Methacton  

Leave 

5:30 / 7 

 

8 

Wrestling home  

230-4 

 

9 

@ PV  

Leave 

5:30 / 7 

 

10 

 

2:30-4:30 

 

11       Clinic  

10am-12pm MS 

Home UP 

5:30 / 7 

Arrive 4:45 

13 

 

2:30-5 

 

14 

@ PJP  

Leave 

5:30 / 7 

 

15 
2:30-5 

 

16      

Home Btown 

Norchester Night 

5:30 / 7 

Arrive 4:45 

17 

 

2:30-5 

 

18      

Home  

Norristown 

5:30 / 7 

Arrive 4:45 

20 

 

10-12 

 

21 

@ SF 

Leave 

5:30 / 7 

 

22  

Wrestling home  

230-4 

 

23      
(H)Pottsgrove 

Teacher app night. 

5:30 / 7 

Arrive 4:45 

24 

 

2:30-5 

 

25 

 

10-12 

 

27 

 

2:30-5 

 

28 

@ Pville 

Leave 

5:30 / 7 

 

29 

Wrestling home  

230-4 

 

30 

Home  

Methacton  

Senior Night 

 

31 

 

2:30-5 

 

2/1. 

Home vs.  

Downingtown East 

JV 3pm / 4:30pm 

Arrive 2:15pm 

January 2020 



Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

3 

Practice TBA 
4 

Practice TBA 
5 

PAC 

PLAYOFFS  

6 

PAC 

PLAYOFFS  

7 

PAC 

PLAYOFFS  

8 

PAC 

PLAYOFFS  

10 

PAC 

PLAYOFFS  

11 

PAC 

PLAYOFFS  

12 

PAC 

PLAYOFFS  

Wrestling Home 

13 

Practice TBA 
14 

District  

Playoffs Round 

1 

15 

Practice TBA 

17 

Practice TBA 
18 

Practice TBA 
19 

District  

Playoffs Round 

2 

20 

Practice TBA 
21 

Practice TBA 
22 

District  

Playoffs Round 

3 

Everything else 

is TBD 

February 2020 
 


