November 2019

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
18	19	20	21	22	23
2:30-5	2:30-5	2:30-5	2:30-5	2:30-5	Scrimmage home vs. Henderson 10:00 Arrive at 9:15am
25	26	27	28	29	30
11:10 -1:15	11:10 –1:15	10-12	Thanksgiving off	10-12	Scrimmage home vs. GV 10:30 Arrive at 9:45

December 2019

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
2	2:30-5	³ 2:30-5	2:30-5	<i>2:30-5</i>	6 Girls home Wildcat Classic Schedule attached	7 Girls home Wildcat Classic Schedule attached
9	2:30-5	10 Home PV 5:30 / 7 Arrive 4:45	230-4	Boyertown Leave 5:30/7	2:30-5	14 10-12
16	2:30-5	Norristown Leave 5:30/7	2:30-5	Home Pottstown 5:30/7 Arrive 4:45	2:30-5	21 @ Upper Merion Leave 5:30/7
23	10-12	Off	X– Mas Off	Girls KSA Universal Florida Trip	Girls KSA Universal Florida Trip	28 Girls KSA Universal Florida Trip

January 2020

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
30	10-12	10-12	Off	2:30 - 5pm	3 Home SF 5:30 / 7 Arrive 4:45	<i>8-10</i>
6	2:30-5	7 @ Methacton Leave 5:30 / 7	8 Wrestling home 230-4	9 @ PV Leave 5:30/7	2:30-4:30	11 Clinic 10am-12pm MS Home UP 5:30/7 Arrive 4:45
13	2:30-5	@ PJP Leave 5:30/7	2:30-5	Home Btown Norchester Night 5:30/7 Arrive 4:45	2:30-5	Home Norristown 5:30 / 7 Arrive 4:45
20	10-12	@ SF Leave 5:30 / 7	Wrestling home 230-4	(H)Pottsgrove Teacher app night. 5:30/7 Arrive 4:45	2:30-5	10-12
27	2:30-5	28	Wrestling home 230-4	Home Methacton Senior Night	2:30-5	2/1. Home vs. Downingtown East JV 3pm / 4:30pm Arrive 2:15pm

February 2020

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Practice TBA	Practice TBA	PAC PLAYOFFS	PAC PLAYOFFS	PAC PLAYOFFS	PAC PLAYOFFS
PAC PLAYOFFS	PAC PLAYOFFS	PAC PLAYOFFS Wrestling Home	Practice TBA	District Playoffs Round 1	Practice TBA
Practice TBA	Practice TBA	District Playoffs Round 2	Practice TBA	Practice TBA	District Playoffs Round 3 Everything else is TBD